PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Catalog Number Base Type Rated Lamp
Wattage
Legacy Equivalent
Wattage
Color
Temp Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage CRI Beam

B (Length) 5.20"
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED13PAR38-F-827 /G2 843654151137 PUD-93
KT-LED13PAR38-F-830 /G2 843654151144 MGO-72
KT-LED13PAR38-F-840 /G2 843654151151 WMW-67
KT-LED13PAR38-F-850 /G2 843654151168 UFZ-86
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8